
招聘人数和要求
	序 号
	所属街道
	岗位代码
	招聘人数
	招聘要求

	1
	旺庄街道
	W1001
	3（男性）
	 

	
	
	W1002
	3（女性）
	

	2
	硕放街道
	S2001
	4（男性）
	 

	
	
	S2002
	4（女性）
	

	
	
	S2003
	2（男女不限）
	需有社工证,中共党员。

	3
	江溪街道
	J3001
	15（男性）
	 

	
	
	J3002
	15（女性）
	

	
	
	J3003
	5（男女不限）
	需有社工证,中共党员。

	4
	新安街道
	X4001
	6（男性）
	 
 

	
	
	X4002
	6（女性）
	

	5
	鸿山街道
	H5001
	3（男性）
	 

	
	
	H5002
	3（女性）
	

	合计总人数
	 
	69
	


